NRA 140th Imperial Meeting

Daily Mail
500x

Total Entry:

The Assoc. Newspapers Challenge Cup, an N.R.A. Silver (HM) Medal, A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Gold Bar & £40.00

1

Mr JAM Paton

XS

Canada

A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Silver Bar and £20.00

Guernsey RC

Wellington College

City of Newcastle RC
Wandsworth FBRC

Uppingham Veterans RC

Guernsey RC

Old Marlburian RC
Darwin

OGRE

South Africa

Dungannon

NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Central Bankers RC
Bunhill Rifle Club
Bedfordians RC

Old Sedberghians
Windsor RC

LMRA

USA

Bedfordians RC
South Africa
Athelings

NLRC

LMRA

Old Guildfordians RC
ATSC

Uppingham Veterans RC
ATSC

Old Berkhamstedians
NLRC

Canada

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

BCRA

Uppingham School
Stock Exchange RC
Bedfordians RC
Pickering RP Club
Old Nottinghamians
West of Scotland RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Stock Exchange RC
Horsham R&PC
Comber RC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Cornwall RC

Dorking & District RC
Dorset ACF

RAF Air Cmd

Old Guildfordians RC
Abergavenny RC
ATSC

Greshams RC

2 Mr NC Mace XS
A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Miss KAN Jack X
A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JM Holmes X
5 Mr RE Ellis A
6 Miss IRJD Stevenson 0
7 Mr PM Jory X
8 Mr DFP Richards X
9 Mr RK Betts AS
10 Dr GCD Barnett XS
Winners of a Bronze Bar
11 Mr H Hattingh T
12 Mr RG Faulkner AS
13 Mr DGM Coleman X
14 Mr JC Underwood XS
15 Mr TP Clarke X
16 Mr JST Turley 0]
17 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz AS
18 Mr PB Bromley XS
19 Mr CN Tremlett XS
20 Mr RP Elvins 0S
21 Miss MM Gallagher X
22 Mr RHG Riley 0S
23 Mr A Coetzee A
24 Cdt CJF Rivett-Carnac oS
25 Mr JEM Hartwell oS
26 Mrs A Tracey AS
27 Mr DR Armstrong XS
28 Mr WDH Burden X
29 Mr TA Ringer XS
30 Miss EJ Nuttall XS
31 Mr RL Sampson (0
32 Mr RCT Jeens XS
33 Mr A Marion XS
34 Mr SHJ Harley AS
35 Miss DS Hume A
36 Mr BJ Page A
37 Mr A Lakhani (0]
38 Mr RJ Hull TS
39 Mr AP Barnes A
40 Mr DJ Archer A
41 Mrs SM Hind (0]
42 Miss SG Adamson (0]
43 Mr RJ Coffin (0]
44 Mr JB Hull (0]
45 Mr TJ Roberts 0S
46 Mr CW Slator A
47 Mr DN Webber 0S
48 Mr TF Kurn (0]
49 Mr AM Gent 0S
50 Miss HL Landrum oS
51 Cpl PI Perry 0]
52 Mr R Grafton 0S
53 Mr MP Watkins 0S
54 Lt Col AJW Sturrock oS
55 Cdt L/Cpl HCM Bennett (0
56 Mr JR Davies (0]

ATSC

V5VVVVVVV5VV5VV

5V5VVV5VV5VVVVV

5V55VVV5V5VVVVV

5VV55VVV55VVVVV
VVV55VVVVV555VV

V55V5VVVVVVV5V5

V55V5VV5VVV55VV
VV5V5V5VV5V55VV
VV5VV5VVV5V555V
V555V5VVVVVVV55

5VVVV5V5VVVV555

5VVV5V5555V5vVvv
55VVVVV5V5VV555
V5555VVVV555VV5
555V55VVV5VV555
55555555VVV5VV5
VVVVV45VVVVVVVV
VVVVVVVV4VVVV5V
VV4VVVVVV5VV5VV
VVV45VVVV5VV5VV
V4VV5VVVVVVV55V
VV5VVV5VVVV4VV5
555VVVV4V5VVVVV
5VV54VVVV5V5VVV
V55VVVVV45V5VVV
VVV5545VVVVV5VV
VVVV5V45V5VV5VV
VV455VVVVVV5V5V
VVVVV5V5V5V4vV5V
5455VVVVVVVVVV5
V5VV5VV4VVVV5V5
55554V5VVVVVVVV
V545VVV5V5V5VVV

VV5VV5V5VV554VV
VVV455V55VVVV5V
455VVVV5VV5VVV5
VV45V5VVVV55VV5
VVV55VVV5VV5V45
V5V5VVVVV5V5V54
4VV5555VVV5V5VV
455VVV55VVVV55V
555VV5VVVV45VV5
V545V5VVV5VV5V5
VVV5455V5VVVV55
VVV555VVV54VV55
55V555VVV545VVV

V55455V55VVV5VV
VV55V55V55v45vV
V555V45VV55VV5V
555VV5V54VV5VV5
55VVV5VV4555V55
5VV5V5V5555455V
VVVVVVV455VVVVv4
VVVV54V455VVVVV
54VV5V4VVV5VVVV
5V4VVV5VV4VVVV5

75.12v

X Class Tankard

75.11v  £4
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
A Class Tankard
75.10v
O Class Tankard
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v £4
75.9v £4
75.9v
T Class Tankard
75.8v £4
75.8v
75.7v £4
75.6v
75.5v
74.13v £4
74.13v £4
7412v  £4
74.11v  £4
74.11v
74.11v  £4
74.10v
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.9v £4
74.9v
Last ‘X’ In
74.9v £4
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v £4
74.9v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v £4
74.7v
Last ‘A’ In
74.7v £4
74.7v
74.7v £4
74.7v £4
74.6v
74.5v £4
73.11v  £4
73.10v  f£4
73.10v  £4
73.10v

1,035

£4



Mr LC James

Mr SA Ruddell
Mr WP Hanley
Mr E McConnell
Flt Lt RL Douglas
Mr SW Maris

Mr MJ Judge

Mr WRD Mott

Mr RAH Vary

Mr PCW Rose

Mr AJD Saunders
Mr KO Pugh

Mr PB Cutts
Miss HA Pugsley
Mr D Blake

Mr FCP Mostyn
Mr WR Steward
Mr TJG Greenhalgh
Major RJ Aitken
Mr MP Perez

Mr JCF Marshall

Mr IMR Power
LCpl C Atherton
Cpl T Ford

Cdt Sgt A Durrant
Cdt K Letendre
Mr AR Smith

Cdt AC Brooker
Mr LJ Potgiter
Mr JP Nice

Mr MJ Cronje
Cdt CGD Dickson
Mr JEC Branch
Cpl J Gould

Mr JR Allum

SM NM Taylor
Miss CA Staples
Miss CPD Pearce
Miss RR Davis
Cdt GBA Astin
Mr PMJ Tooley
Mr R Webb

Miss EL Hoolahan
Sjt D Taylor

(V2]

(V2]

(V2]

(V2]

AdHdd4d4d4d4d4-4-4-4A4-4-4444444444 oQo-Ho-o

RNTRC

Athelings

Old Wellingburian
Athelings

RAF Air Cmd
Sheffield RC
Cambridge University RA
Freelancers RC

NLRC

OGRE

LMRA

City of Newcastle RC
Croydon R&PC
Wellington College
LMRA

Birmingham University RC
Old Epsomian RC
Athelings

East of Scotland RC
Trinidad RA

Oxford University RC

Huddersfield RC
Durham ACF

Glos ACF

Bunhill Rifle Club
RCAC National RifleTeam
South Africa
Wellington College
South Africa

ATSC

South Africa
Victoria College
Elizabeth College
Somerset ACF
Wellington College
Somerset ACF

2391 Sgn ATC
University of London
Dollar Academy
Greshams RC
Stock Exchange RC
Sea Cadets

Pumas RC
Somerset ACF

555VVVV4VvVv4v5vV
V54VVVV4V5VVV55
VVVVV44V5V5VV55
VVVV55V4VVV5V45
VV4455V555VVVVvV
5V5VV5V54V5Vv4vV
V545VVVVV455V5V
5544V5VVVV5VVV5
V5VV44VVV555VV5
45VV5VV55VV4vVV5
VV45VVV5VV554V5
V555VVV5VVV54Vv4
55V555V4VVVv45vV
VVV455VV555V54V
5VVV55V5VVv4554V
4545VV55V5VVVV5
V54VV5554V5VVV5
5V5V55V4VV45VV5
5V44VV55VVV55V5
4V5VV55V55VVV45
5V555445V55VVVvV

V5544VV555V5VV5
5455VV5V55VVV54
55VVv54555455VV
4VVv5545555VV5V5
555554VVVV545V5
V5V5VVV544VV4vV
5VVV5VVVV544VVv4
5VVV4Vv4vVvVv4v555
5VVV4Vv45V5vV5Vv4
5V45VV4v5V554vVV
VV455vV45V4V5V5V
VVV4Vv55545vVVv4v5
VV5VV54Vv44VV555
VV55VVV5VV55444
VV455V55v454vV5V
544V55VV55VV45V
555V554vVv4vv45Vv
55VVVv5544Vv4555V
5V55VVv4455V545V
V55V54V5555v44V
55V5554VVv544555
55555545VVv4v455
555VVv4545555V45

73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.9v
73.8v
73.8v
73.8v
73.8v
73.8v
73.8v
73.8v
73.8v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.6v

£4
£4

£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In

73.6v
73.6v
73.5v
73.5v
73.5v
72.9v
72.9v
72.8v
72.8v
72.7v
72.7v
72.7v
72.7v
72.7v
72.6v
72.6v
72.6v
72.5v
72.5v
72.5v
72.3v
72.3v
72.3v

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘T’ In



