NRA 140th Imperial Meeting Daily Mail

Total Entry: 1,035

500x

The Assoc. Newspapers Challenge Cup, a 1 Mr JAM Paton	an N.R XS	.A. Silver (HM) Medal, A Daily I Canada	Mail HPS Cross and a Gold Bar (V5VVVVVVV5VV5VV	75.12v	£ 4 Tankard
A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Silver Bar a	nd f20	0.00			
2 Mr NC Mace	XS	Guernsey RC	5v5vvv5vv5vvvv	75.11v	£ 4
A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Bronze Bar	and £				
3 Miss KAN Jack	Χ	Wellington College	5 V 55 V VV5 V 5 V VVVV	75.10v	
A Daily Mail HPS Cross and a Bronze Bar					
4 Mr JM Holmes	Χ	City of Newcastle RC	5 VV55VVV55VVVV V	75.10v	
5 Mr RE Ellis	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	VVV55VVVVV555VV	75.10v	
(W: IDID C)	^	11 · 1 · 1/	116 6116 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Tankard
6 Miss IRJD Stevenson	0	Uppingham Veterans RC	V55V5VVVVVVV5V5	75.10v O Class	Tankard
7 Mr PM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	V55V5VV5VVV55VV	75.9v	iainaia
8 Mr DFP Richards	Χ	Old Marlburian RC	VV5V5V5VV5V55VV	75.9v	
9 Mr RK Betts	AS	Darwin	VV5VV5VV5V555V	75.9v	£ 4
10 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	V555V5VVVVVVV55	75.9v	£ 4
Winners of a Bronze Bar					
11 Mr H Hattingh	Т	South Africa	5 VVVV5V5VVVV 555	75.9v	
3				T Class	Tankard
12 Mr RG Faulkner	AS	Dungannon	5VVV5V5555V5VVV	75.8v	£ 4
13 Mr DGM Coleman	X	NLRC	55VVVVV5V5VV555	75.8v	6 4
14 Mr JC Underwood 15 Mr TP Clarke	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	V5555VVVV555VV5 555V55VVV5VV555	75.7v 75.6v	£ 4
16 Mr JST Turley	X O	Central Bankers RC Bunhill Rifle Club	55555555VVV5VV5	75.6V 75.5V	
17 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	AS	Bedfordians RC	VVVVV45VVVVVVV	73.3V 74.13v	£ 4
18 Mr PB Bromley	XS	Old Sedberghians	VVVVVVV4VVVV5V	74.13v	£ 4
19 Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	VV4VVVVV5VV5VV	74.12v	£ 4
20 Mr RP Elvins	OS	LMRA	VVV45VVVV5VV5VV	74.11v	£ 4
21 Miss MM Gallagher	Х	USA	V4VV5VVVVVVV55V VV5VVV5VVVV4VV5	74.11v	C 4
22 Mr RHG Riley 23 Mr A Coetzee	OS A	Bedfordians RC South Africa	555VVVV4V5VVVV	74.11v 74.10v	£ 4
24 Cdt CJF Rivett-Carnac	OS	Athelings	5VV54VVVV5V5VVV	74.10V 74.10V	£ 4
25 Mr JEM Hartwell	ÖS	NLRC	V55VVVVV45V5VVV	74.10v	£ 4
26 Mrs A Tracey	AS	LMRA	VVV5545VVVVV5VV	74.10v	£ 4
27 Mr DR Armstrong	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5V45V5VV5VV	74.10v	£ 4
28 Mr WDH Burden	X	ATSC	VV455VVVVVV5V5V VVVVV5V5V5V4V5V	74.10v	£ 4
29 Mr TA Ringer 30 Miss EJ Nuttall	XS XS	Uppingham Veterans RC ATSC	5455VVVVVVVVVV	74.10v 74.10v	£ 4
31 Mr RL Sampson	OS	Old Berkhamstedians	V5VV5VV4VVV5V5	74.10v	£ 4
32 Mr RCT Jeens	XS	NLRC	55554V5VVVVVVVV	74.9v	£ 4
33 Mr A Marion	XS	Canada	V545VVV5V5V5VVV	74.9v	
24 Ma CHALLandar	۸.	Old Farancian BC	VV5VV5V5VV554VV		st 'X' In
34 Mr SHJ Harley 35 Miss DS Hume	AS A	Old Epsomian RC NLRC	VVV455V55VVVV5V	74.9v 74.9v	£ 4
36 Mr BJ Page	A	BCRA	455VVVV5VV5VVV5	74.9v	
37 Mr A Lakhani	ô	Uppingham School	VV45V5VVVV55VV5	74.9v	
38 Mr RJ Hull	TS	Stock Exchange RC	VVV55VVV5VV5V45	74.9v	£ 4
39 Mr AP Barnes	A	Bedfordians RC	V5V5VVVVV5V5V54	74.9v	
40 Mr DJ Archer 41 Mrs SM Hind	A O	Pickering RP Club Old Nottinghamians	4VV5555VVV5V5VV 455VVV55VVVV55V	74.8v	
42 Miss SG Adamson	0	West of Scotland RC	555VV5VVVV45VV5	74.8v 74.8v	
43 Mr RJ Coffin	Ö	Exonia & Tiverton RC	V545V5VVV5VV5V5	74.8v	
44 Mr JB Hull	0	Stock Exchange RC	VVV5455V5VVVV55	74.8v	
45 Mr TJ Roberts	OS	Horsham R&PC	VVV555VVV54VV55	74.8v	£ 4
46 Mr CW Slator	Α	Comber RC	55V555VVV545VVV	74.7v	.a. 6 A.7 I.=
47 Mr DN Webber	OS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	V55455V55VVV5VV	La 74.7v	st 'A' In £ 4
48 Mr TF Kurn	03	Cornwall RC	VV55V55V55V45VV	74.7V 74.7V	L 7
49 Mr AM Gent	ÖS	Dorking & District RC	V555V45VV55VV5V	74.7v	£ 4
50 Miss HL Landrum	OS	Dorset ACF	555VV5V54VV5VV5	74.7v	£ 4
51 Cpl PI Perry	0	RAF Air Cmd	55VVV5VV4555V55	74.6v	6
52 Mr R Grafton	OS OS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VV5V5V5555455V VVVVVVV455VVVV4	74.5v	£ 4
53 Mr MP Watkins 54 Lt Col AJW Sturrock	OS OS	Abergavenny RC ATSC	VVVV54V455VVVVV	73.11v 73.10v	£ 4 £ 4
55 Cdt L/Cpl HCM Bennett	OS	Greshams RC	54VV5V4VVV5VVVV	73.10v	£ 4
56 Mr JR Davies	0	ATSC	5V4VVV5VV4VVVV5	73.10v	

57 Mr LC James	TS	RNTRC	555VVVV4VV4V5VV	73.9v £ 4	
58 Mr SA Ruddell	OS	Athelings	V54VVVV4V5VVV55	73.9v £ 4	
59 Mr WP Hanley	0	Old Wellingburian	VVVVV44V5V5VV55	73.9v	
60 Mr E McConnell	OS	Athelings	VVVV55V4VVV5V45	73.9v £ 4	
61 Flt Lt RL Douglas	Т	RAF Air Cmd	VV4455V555VVVV	73.8v	
62 Mr SW Maris	OS	Sheffield RC	5V5VV5V54V5V4VV	73.8v	
63 Mr MJ Judge	0	Cambridge University RA	V545VVVVV455V5V	73.8v	
64 Mr WRD Mott	Ō	Freelancers RC	5544V5VVVV5VVV5	73.8v	
65 Mr RAH Vary	OS	NLRC	V5VV44VVV555VV5	73.8v	
66 Mr PCW Rose	Ö	OGRE	45VV5VV55VV4VV5	73.8v	
67 Mr AJD Saunders	ÖS	LMRA	VV45VVV5VV554V5	73.8v	
68 Mr KO Pugh	OS	City of Newcastle RC	V555VVV5VVV54V4	73.8v	
69 Mr PB Cutts	OS	Croydon R&PC	55V555V4VVV45VV	73.7v	
70 Miss HA Pugsley	TS	Wellington College	VVV455VV555V54V	73.7v £ 4	
70 Miss HA rugstey 71 Mr D Blake	0	LMRA	5VVV55V5VV4554V	73.7v L4	
72 Mr FCP Mostyn	T	Birmingham University RC	4545VV55V5VVVV5	73.7v 73.7v	
			V54VV5554V5VVV5		
73 Mr WR Steward	0	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V55V4VV45VV5	73.7v	
74 Mr TJG Greenhalgh	T	Athelings		73.7v	
75 Major RJ Aitken	0	East of Scotland RC	5V44VV55VVV55V5	73.7v	
76 Mr MP Perez	OS	Trinidad RA	4V5VV55V55VVV45	73.7v	
77 Mr JCF Marshall	0	Oxford University RC	5V555445V55VVVV	73.6v	
				Last 'O' In	
78 Mr IMR Power	TS	Huddersfield RC	V5544VV555V5VV5	73.6v £ 4	
79 LCpl C Atherton	Т	Durham ACF	5455VV5V55VVV54	73.6v	
80 Cpl T Ford	Т	Glos ACF	55VVV54555455VV	73.5v	
81 Cdt Sgt A Durrant	Т	Bunhill Rifle Club	4VV5545555VV5V5	73.5v	
82 Cdt K Letendre	Т	RCAC National RifleTeam	555554VVVV545V5	73.5v	
83 Mr AR Smith	Т	South Africa	V5V5VVV544VV4VV	72.9v	
84 Cdt AC Brooker	Т	Wellington College	5 VVV5VVVV544VV 4	72.9v	
85 Mr LJ Potgiter	Т	South Africa	5VVV4V4VVV4V555	72.8v	
86 Mr JP Nice	TS	ATSC	5VVV4V45V5V5VV4	72.8v £ 4	
87 Mr MJ Cronje	Ť	South Africa	5V45VV4V5V554VV	72.7v	
88 Cdt CGD Dickson	Ť	Victoria College	VV455V45V4V5V5V	72.7v	
89 Mr JEC Branch	TS	Elizabeth College	VVV4V55545VV4V5	72.7v £ 4	
90 Cpl J Gould	Ť	Somerset ACF	VV5VV54V44VV555	72.7v	
91 Mr JR Allum	Ť	Wellington College	VV55VVV5VV55444	72.7v	
92 SM NM Taylor	÷	Somerset ACF	VV455V55V454V5V	72.6v	
93 Miss CA Staples	Ť	2391 Sqn ATC	544V55VV55VV45V	72.6v 72.6v	
94 Miss CPD Pearce	†	University of London	555V554VV4VV45V	72.6v 72.6v	
95 Miss RR Davis	T T		55VVV5544V4555V	72.5v 72.5v	
	T T	Dollar Academy Greshams RC	5V55VV4455V545V	72.5v 72.5v	
96 Cdt GBA Astin			V55V54V5555V44V		
97 Mr PMJ Tooley	Ţ	Stock Exchange RC		72.5v	
98 Mr R Webb	T	Sea Cadets	55V5554VV544555	72.3v	
99 Miss EL Hoolahan	TS	Pumas RC	55555545VV4V455	72.3v	
100 Sjt D Taylor	Т	Somerset ACF	555VV4545555V45	72.3v	
				Last 'T' In	